St. Joseph’s School, Gorakhnath, Gorakhpur
Pre-Board Time Table

Class - X
09.01.2020 Thursday English Paper | 2 Hours
10.01.2020 Friday Mathematics 22 Hours
11.01.2020 Saturday I English Paper 2 2 Hours i
13.01.2020 Monday History & Civics 2 Hours }
15.01.2020 Wednesday Physics 2 Hours
16.01.2020 Thursday Chemistry 2 Hours
17.01.2020 Friday Geography 2 Hours
18.01.2020 Saturday Computer Application 2 Hours
20.01.2020 Monday | Hind; 3 Hours
21.01.2020 Tuesday Biology 2 hours 0

Note : Duration given is excluding 15 minutes for reading the question paper.
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Principal



